
2022 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM  
WBSC AMERICAS U18 BASEBALL WORLD CUP QUALIFIER    

 
 
SELECTION CAMP - DOMINICAN PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY                                                [ Dominican Republic ]   
 
Mon-24-Oct 10:30AM Canada vs Boston Red Sox                     Guerra 
 
Tues-25-Oct 10:30AM  Canada vs Arizona Diamondbacks                                                     Boca Chica 
 
Wed-26-Oct 10:30AM Canada vs Los Angeles Angels       Boca Chica 
 
Thurs-27-Oct 10:30AM Canada  vs  Pittsburgh Pirates                                                     La Gina  
 
Fri-28-Oct 10:30AM   Canada vs San Diego Padres       San Cristobal  
 
Sat-29-Oct 10:30AM  Canada vs Boston Red Sox                                                             Guerra 
 
Sun-30-Oct                              OFF DAY                                            Juan Dolio 
 
Mon-31-Oct 10:30AM Canada vs Milwaukee Brewers                                              Guerra    
 
Tues-01-Nov 10:30 AM            Canada vs Los Angeles Dodgers              Guerra 
 
Wed-02-Nov Coaches, Staff & Players Fly To La Paz Mexico                                 Santo Domingo – Mexico City – La Paz 
                             
 
 
WBSC AMERICAS U-18 BASEBALL WORLD CUP QUALIFIER         [ La Paz Mexico ]                
 

      Teams: USA, Canada, Mexico, Cuba, Colombia Puerto Rico, Dominican Republic, Venezuela, Panama, Nicaragua, Peru, Guatemala  
 
Thurs-03-Nov        TBD                       PRACTICE                                                                                                                                 La Paz 
 
Fri-04-Nov  11:00   TBD vs CANADA [ H ]        [ Opening Ceremony – TBD – La Paz ]                                                 La Paz 
                               
Sat-05-Nov             11:00   CANADA vs TBD [ H ]                                                                                                                        La Paz 
 
Sun-06-Nov           11:00                       CANADA vs TBD [ H ]                                                                                                                        La Paz                                
 
Mon-07-Nov           7:00                       CANADA vs TBD [ H ]                                                                                                                         La Paz 
 
Tues-08-Nov           3:00                TBD vs CANADA  [ H ]                                                                                                                        La Paz 
 
Wed-09-Nov                                          OFF DAY 
 
Thurs-10-Nov        TBD                       SUPER ROUND & PLACEMENT GAMES                                                                                      La Paz 
 
Fri-11-Nov             TBD                       SUPER ROUND & PLACEMENT GAMES                                                                                      La Paz 
 
Sat-12-Nov             TBD                       SUPER ROUND & PLACEMENT GAMES                                                                                      La Paz 
 
Sun-14-Nov          3:00  / 7:00              BRONZE MEDAL & CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL     [ Closing Ceremony )                                     La Paz 
        
 

 
 
 


